List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

September 27 & 28, 2006
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.
	FAX NO.

	Brian Shaw
	A. Finkl & Sons
	brians@finkl.com
	(773) 975-2639
	(773) 975-6356

	Klaus Schaefers
	Buderus Edelstahl
	klaus.schaefers@buderus-steel.com
	004964413742555
	004964413742806

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	(412) 600-5238
	(724) 625-3860

	Bob Murphy
	Crucible Specialty Metals
	robert.murphy@crucible.com
	(315) 470-9046
	(315) 470-9271

	Heath Reimers
	Crucible Specialty Metals
	heath.reimers@crucible.com
	(315) 470-9288
	

	Bill Zaben
	EEC
	bzaben@elwd.com
	(330) 534-8668
	(330) 534-0069

	Brendan Connolly
	EQS
	bconnolly@elwd.com
	(412) 498-0950
	

	George Redfern
	EQS
	redfern123@adelphia.net
	(716) 789-2182
	(716) 789-2183

	Ken Eakin
	EQS
	keakin@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6527
	(724) 658-6802

	Ben Russo
	EQS
	brusso@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6783
	(724) 658-6784

	Bjorn Gabrielsson
	EQS
	bgabrielsson@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6510
	(724) 658-6855

	Jim Conrad
	Fedmet Refractories
	ladledr@fedmet.com
	(330) 283-4079
	

	Bob Yaniglas
	Goricon LLC
	robert.yaniglas@goriconllc.com
	(330) 426-1177
	(330) 426-9418

	Herman Landsberger
	Goricon LLC
	herman.landsberger@goriconllc.com
	(330) 426-1177
	(330) 426-9418

	Don Higgs
	Lone Star Steel
	higgsd@lonestarsteel.com
	(903) 656-6742
	

	Bruce Rice
	Lone Star Steel
	riceb@lonestarsteel.com
	(903) 656-6556
	

	Bob Mascara
	LWB Refractories
	bob.mascara@lwbref.com
	(330) 501-5151
	

	Bill Houck
	LWB Refractories
	william.houck@lwbref.com
	(717) 848-1501
	(717) 854-9555

	Rich Smith
	Mittal Steel-Coatesville
	richardp.smith@mittalsteel.com
	(610) 383-2513
	

	James Greene
	Mittal Steel-Steelton
	james.greene@mittalsteel.com
	(717) 986-2130
	(717) 986-2134

	David Yandrick
	Mittal Steel USA
	david.yandrick@mittal.com
	(717) 986-2838
	

	Horatio Lima
	RAMM Metals
	hl@rammglobal.com
	(330) 534-1694
	(330) 534-1917

	Michael Pierce
	RAMM Metals
	mp@rammglobal.com
	(412) 951-3800
	(239) 430-7475

	Chuck Rupp
	Republic Special Metals
	crupp@republicspecialmetals.com
	(330) 580-9600 Ext. 310
	(330) 456-3732

	Dave Chappie
	Republic Special Metals
	dchappie@republicspecialmetals.com
	(330) 580-9600 Ext. 314
	(330) 456-3732

	Sebastien Flamand 
	Sorel Forge
	sflamand@sorelforge.com
	(450) 743-2701
	

	Serge LaFreniere
	Sorel Forge
	slafreniere@sorelforge.com
	(450) 746-4050
	

	Mark Suer
	Special Metals Corp.
	msuer@specialmetals.com
	(304) 526-5558
	(304) 526-5973

	Michael Fahrmann
	Special Metals Corp.
	mfarhman@specialmetals.com
	(304) 526-5084
	(304) 526-5973

	Ed Lewis
	Standard Steel
	elewis@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4969
	(717) 242-4650

	Jay Galbraith
	Standard Steel
	jgalbraith@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4972
	(717) 242-4650

	Dave Koller
	Standard Steel
	dkoller@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4696
	(717) 242-4650

	Sam Markley
	Standard Steel
	smarkley@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4663
	(717) 242-4650

	Valentin Zamfir
	Steel Industries Inc.
	vzamfir@steelindustriesinc.com
	(313) 535-8505
	(313) 534-2165

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	mlabanow@stollberg.com
	(440) 288-3668
	(440) 245-2721

	Russ Miller
	Stollberg Inc.
	rmiller@stollberg.com
	(610) 380-1028
	(610) 380-1028

	Glenn Hecko
	Stollberg Inc.
	ghecko@stollberg.com
	(716) 278-1649
	(716) 284-8753

	Frank Roberts
	Superior Forge & Steel
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 431-8250 
	(412) 431-1177

	Jeff Weyant
	Thermatex Holdings
	jw.wahl@comcast.net
	(410) 688-5408
	(410) 420-0055

	Dave Smith
	Timken Co.
	dave.smith@timken.com
	(330) 471-3281
	(330) 471-7501

	Jim Eckel
	Timken Co.
	james.eckel@timken.com
	(330) 471-7408
	(330) 471-7501

	Mark Rodney
	Timken Latrobe Steel
	mark.rodney@timken.com
	(724) 532-6517
	(724) 532-6316

	Kent Peaslee
	University of Missouri-Rolla
	kpeaslee@umr.edu
	(573) 341-4714
	(573) 341-6934

	Robert Rackley
	Vesuvius
	robert.rackley@usvesuvius.com
	(409) 751-0420
	


